
Column1Full Name Company/Agency Email Address Phone Number Company Type Are you a Certified 

Local Business 

Enterprise (LBE)?

Are you attending the 

site walk? 

1 Ernie Florez Build Group General Contractor ernie.florez@buildgc.com 510 318-2484 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

2 Paula Wong Accend Networks paula@accendnetworks.com 408-784-2345 Subcontractor Yes Yes

3 Rami Zayed Build Group Inc. Rami@buildgc.com 4153788101 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

4 Gary Wells Singular Builders gary.wells@singularbuilders.com 4157061020 Subcontractor Yes Yes

5 Todd Robinson SFPUC tcrobinson@sfwater.org 415.554.1576 Others No Yes

6 William Wallace Marina Mechanical Services wwallace@marinam.com 925-596-1869 Subcontractor No Yes

7 Tony Cheung CLW Builders, Inc. tcheung@clwbuilders.com 650-892-9360 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

Yes Yes

8 Anthony Alfaro EF Brett and Co. estimator@efbrett.com 415-524-8351 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

9 Daniella Jimenez Guzman Construction Group djimenez@guzmangc.com 415-910-0301 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

10 Daniel Amigone Guzman General Contractors damigone@guzmangc.com 650 309-3008 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

Yes Yes

11 Matthew Mitschang Matrix HG, Inc. mmitschang@matrixhginc.com 7079805504 Subcontractor No Yes

12 KJ Tong Danny's Construction Company, LLC. ktong@dannysconstruction.com 628-800-7911 Subcontractor No Yes

13 Tim Lordan Nibbi Bros. Associates TimL@nibbi.com 4156529113 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

14 Ryan Pun Singular Builders ryan.pun@singularbuilders.com 6502887088 Subcontractor Yes Yes

15 Bob Nibbi Nibbi Bros. General Contractors bobn@nibbi.com 415-863-1820 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No No

16 Cindy Wong SFPW BOA cindy.wong@sfdpw.org Others No Yes
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17 Jake Billingsley R.B. Construction, Inc. - Abatement Contractor jake@rbcincca.com 9253898732 Subcontractor No Yes

18 Anna Shekhtman Nibbi Brothers annas@nibbi.com 4153174493 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No No

19 Coco Blanco Securetech Fence  Coco@securetechfence.com 6699772671 Subcontractor Yes Yes

20 Joe Olla Nibbi Brothers General Contractors joeo@nibbi.com 415.863.1820 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

21 Ismael Soto Sealtek Waterproofing ismael@sealtekwaterproofing.net 408-306-4314 Subcontractor No 

22 Adam Jancsek Nibbi Brothers General Contractors adamj@nibbi.com 4153500498 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

Yes Yes

23 Stephanie Miller Miller Paneling Specialties, Inc. Stephanie@millerpaneling.com 530-908-4554 Subcontractor No No

24 Myoko Shallenberger Nibbi Brothers General Contractors myokos@nibbi.com 4158631820 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

Yes Yes

25 Jason Duong Pankow Builders JDuong@pankow.com 510-385-5404 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

26 Bret Firebaugh Pankow Builders bfirebaugh@pankow.com 415-716-9224 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

27 Peter Azzaria SAGE Consulting Engineers pazzaria@sage-ce.com (415) 890-5250 Subcontractor Yes Yes

28 Jack Eaves Janus Corporation jacke@januscorp.com 9253303214 Subcontractor No Yes

29 Bret Firebaugh Pankow Builders bfirebaugh@pankow.com 415-716-9224 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

30 Alicia Tomelloso Rodan Builders, Inc. atomelloso@rodanbuilders.com 6505081700 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

31 Tony Hammers Veneklasen Assoc. thammers@veneklasen Others Yes No

32 Alicia Tomelloso Rodan Builders, Inc. atomelloso@rodanbuilders.com 650 508 1700 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

33 Richard Rhodes J.W.McClenahan rrhodes@jwmcco.com (408)876-8050 Subcontractor No No

34 Dave Council Capitol Glass Company d.council@capitolglasscompany.com 650-333-7056 Subcontractor No No

35 Tony Rodondi Anatra Fire Protection Inc tony@anatrafire.com 415.465.3733 Subcontractor Yes No

36 Jim Benson S.J. Amoroso Construction Co., LLC jbenson@sjamoroso.com 650-654-1900 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes



37 michael strong Skanska Building USA michael.strong@skanska.com 510.913.3939 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

38 Lucio Sanchez OLSE Lucio.sanchezgarfias@sfgov.org (415( 554-4108 Others No

39 James Douglas Suffolk Construction jdouglas@suffolk.com 6195713887 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

40 Erik Alderson SAGE Consulting Engineers Inc. ealderson@sage-ce.com (415) 890-5250 x01 Others Yes No

41 Choowang Chia ACR Glazing Contractors, Inc. cwang@acrglazing.com 925 321 5573 Subcontractor No Yes

42 reece dominguez Rent a Fence Wholesale reece@rentafencewholesale.com 903-641-9554 Supplier Yes No

43 Kris Kyle Suffolk Construction kkyle@suffolk.com Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

44 Ron Rentrop Silverado Contractors, INc. 2200 Powell Street, Suite 800 925-337-9405 Subcontractor No No

45 Fredo Rouhisalout Mesa Energy Systems, Inc. Frouhisalout@emcor.net 5104140340 Subcontractor No Yes

46 Michael Clark Allied Heating & Air Conditioning Co., Inc. mclark@alliedhvac.com 415-991-9449 Subcontractor No Yes

47 Ivan Molina ACCO Engineered Systems imolina@accoes.com Subcontractor No Yes

48 Jonathan Chang SFPW jonathan.chang@sfdpw.org 628-271-2673 Others No Yes

49 Ellen McAmis Suffolk Construction Company emcamis@suffolk.com 510-381-4857 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

50 ivan oldenkamp CMD ivan.oldenkamp@sfgov.org 415-554-0639 Others No No

51 Avel Solomon Olson Steel asolomon@olsonsteel.com 5107156079 Subcontractor No Yes

52 Kay Kim DPH Kay.kim@sfdph.org 415.860.1444 Others No Yes

53 Robert San SFPW robert.san@sfdpw.org 6282712678 Others No Yes

54 John Collins Swinerton jcollins@swinerton.com 415-984-1326 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No No

55 Peter Rafferty Swinerton Builders prafferty@swinerton.com 9254930644 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No No

56 Eric West Silicon Valley Glass ewest@siliconvalleyglass.com 4087787786 Subcontractor No No

57 Renne Arias Swinerton Builders renne.arias@swinerton.com 4154708821 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

58 Scott Tyson PULLMAN / Structural Technologies styson@structuraltec.com 707 741 0050 Subcontractor No Yes

59 Amir Merikhi Mars Glass Company amir@marsglass.co 4152050234 Subcontractor Yes Yes

60 JOHN C. O'BRIEN COMTEL SYSTEMS TECHNOLOGY, INC. JOHNO@COMTELSYS.COM 4083909197 Subcontractor No Yes

61 Cesar A. Salinas FERMA Corporation csalinas@fermacorp.com 510.755.0415 Subcontractor No Yes

62 Brent Hahn ABM - Test Adjust and Balance, Commissioning, DALT, Life-Safety Systems Inspection brent.hahn@abm.com 925-316-9576 Subcontractor Yes

63 Richard J. Lawson The Lawson Roofing Co. Inc. r_lawson@lawsonroofing.com 415-285-1661 Subcontractor No No

64 Peter Kim KITA Construction Group, LLC peter@kitaconstruction.com 650-407-4175 Subcontractor No Yes



65 Kelli Patton Swinerton Builders kelli.patton@swinerton.com 916.386.7158 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No No

66 Tim Brown Arrow Sign Company tbrown@arrowsigncompany.com 510-533-7693 Subcontractor Yes No

67 Kelsey Heaphy Thompson Builders Corporation, General Contractor bids@tbcorp.com 415-456-8972 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

68 Ryan Lacy Alcal Specialty Contracting sonia.wilson@alcal.com or ryan.lacy@alcal.com 510-896-1092 or 510-

634-1354

Subcontractor No Yes

69 Jonathan Woo Whiting-Turner Contracting Company jonathan.woo@whiting-turner.com 9254607293 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

70 Bryan Davis Bayview Services, Inc. bdavis@bayviewservices.com 5105426613 Subcontractor No Yes

71 Erik Barger Allied Heating & Air Conditioning Co Inc. ebarger@alliedhvac.com 415-497-0774 Subcontractor No Yes

72 Jason Cardoza Big Bay Plastering Inc jay@bigbayplastering.com 4085120771 Subcontractor No No

73 Jonathan Wickman Wickman Development and Construction estimating@wickmandev.com 4152394500 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

74 Jenny Chan SFPW jenny.chan@sfdpw.org Others No Yes

75 Nebi Dak Wickman Development and Construction nebi@wickmandev.com 4152394500 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes

76 Oliver Francies Serigraphics Sign Systems Inc. oliverf@serigraphicssign.com 612-431-7038 Subcontractor No No

77 Tammy Enos Zovich & Sons Inc admin@zovichconstruction.com 925-775-4227 Prime Contractor 

(must have Class "B" 

license to submit 

bid)

No Yes


